
③ ③
② ③

25-23

20-22 ②
21-19 ①

21-17

21-11 21-14

③ 21-8 ③
③ ③

17-21 10-21

② 21-7 9-21 ③
② 21-16 ③

21-16 10-21

③ 21-16 15-21 ③
③ ③

15-21 21-16

② 21-17 21-17 ③
① 21-19 ③

18-21 9-21
③ 21-17 6-21 ②
③ 21-16 ②

21-15 21-10

③ 21-11 21-4 ③
③ ③

18-21 21-6
② 14-21 21-9 ②
① ②

13-21 21-15

③ 19-21 14-21 ③
③ 22-20 ②

12-21 21-10

③ 18-21 21-12 ③
③ ②

21-11 11-21

③ 21-11 17-21 ③
③ ②

17-21 14-21

③ 9-21 21-9 ③
③ 21-14 ③

8-21 21-12

③ 8-21 21-10 ③
③ ②

21-9
③ 21-13 21-14

③ 21-11

21-19

③ 21-11 ②
③ ②

14

30
秋田　優介 坂東　大稚

檜山 ・ 北檜山中学校
15

須摩　知里

日高 ・ 静内第三中学校

山口　陸斗

0

2

0

村尾　勇樹
石狩 ・ 江別第三中学校

坂元　悠太

加藤　裕太

札幌 ・ 前田北中学校

29
川原　大樹

大谷　真史

28

館　　賢太
空知 ・ 緑中学校

13

遠藤　大輝

高橋　唯頼
日高 ・ 三石中学校

宗谷 ・ 仙法志中学校

1

0

12

水川　皐汰
高松　将大

0

2

9

2

0

1

2

2

2

11

札幌 ・ 稲陵中学校

武田　駿希
泉　　湧登

1

0

16

岡久　倖基
久保　智哉

後志 ・ ニセコ中学校

上川 ・ 旭川東明中学校

佐藤洸太朗
佐野　大輔

佐竹　慧悟
中山　　諄

2

長内　充喜

2 18

3 19

工藤　響夜
永井　太一

渡島 ・ 的場中学校

開催地 ・ 朝里中学校

藤田　悠玄
4

1

0

2
本間　大地

石狩 ・ 大麻東中学校

鈴木　瑛太
鈴木　敬太

小池　瑞輝

齋藤　大樹

白石　雄大

渡島 ・ 森中学校

宮本　章吾

森　　陸斗

平田　裕也

十勝 ・ 芽室中学校

5
加藤　太基

胆振 ・ 豊浦中学校

高谷　真登

桜庭　匡哉
大里　文也

根室 ・ 中標津中学校

下尾　悠河
6

0

2 0
21-14

8 24

7

坂脇　大地
小田嶋稚人

根室 ・ 中標津中学校

後志 ・ 古平中学校

27

26

斎藤　颯人
室井　斗哉

オホーツク ・ 佐呂間中学校
25

鈴木　　巧

竹俣　光聖

八幡　昇平
23

多々見　晟

10
山口　泰生
本間　智奈

1
上川 ・ 旭川忠和中学校

21

22

17

20

檜山 ・ 北檜山中学校

岡田　浩介
宗谷 ・ 稚内西中学校

釧路 ・ 太田中学校

男　子　ダ　ブ　ル　ス（ＢＤ）

釧路 ・ 遠矢中学校

森田　堪大

斉木　　武

胆振 ・ 壮瞥中学校

杉本　侑太
帰山　太一

オホーツク ・ 北見北中学校

十勝 ・ 芽室中学校

白川　友基
池田　佑介

深田　崇人

空知 ・ 清園中学校

開催地 ・ 朝里中学校

高田　瑠依　
堀内　　海

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

　
　
遠
藤
　
大
樹

　
　
館
　
　
賢
太

　
　
　
　
空
知
・
緑
中
学
校

21-16
-

2

2

1

2

2

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

2

2

1

2

0

0

2


